St Michael's Council No, 7067, P.O. Box 613, Needville, Texas 77461

Brother Knights,

September 23, 2021

HKNIGHTS
OF COLUMBUS

I would like to thank Tommy Stavinoha for heading up the Turkey Dinner, for Jason Novak getting a crew, Wayne

for parking and all those Knights and their families who showed up to work.

about 1 1/2 hours.

It went great and we were sold out in

Thanks to Deputy Grand Knight, Rich Mills, he was at the hall Saturday and Sunday helping with the dinner and

Ida Hurricane Relief with Creekside.

Thanks to Chad Nesvabda for heading up traffic control for the City Wide Garage Sale and for all those that
worked. That 6 hours gets our Council a $1,000.00 donation. The 4th Degree will be in South Houston on Sunday,

October 17, The deadline for applications is October 13th.

in becoming a 4th Degree Knight.

Please contact Tommy Stavinoha if you are interested

We will have our Fish Fry again starting in October, | will keep everyone updated as it is getting tough getting the
supplies we need. We may have to go to different vendors but will do our best to make it happen.

We have tentatively set the Knights Christmas Party for Sunday, December 5th,

Our Noodle Soup dates will be:
November 21 Memorial Mass
December 12

January 2

February 20

May God Bless and keep you all safe, Tooty Kramer, Grand Knight .

UPCOMING EVENTS

Thursday, September 2 Officer’'s Meeting
September NO Fish Fry
Tuesday, September 21 Regular Meeting

KNIGHT OF THE MONTH
Jason Novak

FAMILY OF THE QUARTER

HALL RENTALS
Pavilion
Saturday, September 4  Private Event
Hall
Friday, September 17 Private Event Birthday Party
Saturday, September 18 Private Event Wedding
Saturday, September 25 Private Event Wedding
(Bar Crew & Security needed for all the above Hall
Events)

PRE-MEETING MEAL
We are planning one for our next meeting. We will keep
everyone updated.

COLUMBUS CLUB NEWS
No current news at this time.

4
SPECIAL THANKS Y
To all those that made our /
events this past month go so smoothly.

| WANT YOUR FEEDBACK!

Your thoughts matter to me. Feel free to contact me
with any ideas, opinions, or thoughts you may have or
want heard. Any candor is greatly appreciated.

My contact information is: kramerw81@gmail.com

(713) 870-3175

INSURANCE AGENT

If you're looking for Life Insurance, want your KC Insur-
ance Policy reviewed or need information on investment
opportunities, call our K of C Agent, Rich Lesak at
979-282-2706 or rich.lesak@kofc.org

GOOD OF THE ORDER
Melody Krejci, George and the whole family, The Dan
Natho Family, SPJST Nursing Home Residents



2019-2021 OFFICERS & COMMITTEES:

Grand Knight: Tooty Kramer
Deputy Grand Knight: Rich Mills
Chaplain: Father Marty Pham
Chancellor: Conroy Bezecny

Recorder & Pro-Life Director:

Gene Willaims

Warden: Richie Vacek

Treasurer: Ruben O

Financial Secretary: Chad Nesvadba
‘Cafnas
Advocate: Mark Kovar

1st Year Trustee: R.J. Reiser
2nd Year Trustee: Darryl Mueck

713-870-3175
337-249-9692
979-793-4477
281-630-5825

832-595-4898
281-642-2780
281-543-4660
832-272-2818
979-429-0955
713-907-0097
832-526-6347

3rd Year Trustee: Larry Besong
Inside Guard: Glynn Sweeny
Outside Guard: Alex O’Cafias
Lector

Church & Vocations

Council Activities & Family

Hall Rental: Ruben O’Cafas

Membership Director: Dustin Vacek

Public Relations: Mason Nesvadba

Pro Life Couple: John & Jacqui Pavlicek

September 2021

281-639-5860
979-533-0970
979-481-1705

832-272-2818
281-610-8653
979-285-4077
979-793-7344
Knights of Columbus Insurance Agent: Rich Lesak 979-282-2706

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1 2 3 4
Hall Work Day
Officers Meeting
PAV: Private Event
5 | 6 abor ooy 7 |8 |9 (10 1
12 13 14 15 |16 [17 18
HALL: Turkey Dinner HALL: Private Event | HALL: Private Event
TO/GO Only B-Day Party Wedding
(Bar Crew) (BAR CREW)
Security Needed Security Needed
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
KC Meeting HALL: Private Event
Wedding
(BAR CREW)
I Security Needed
26 27 28 29 30

Notes

Our mailing address is:
kramerw81@gmail.com




