September 23, 2021



Brother Knights,

I would like to thank Tommy Stavinoha for heading up the Turkey Dinner, for Jason Novak getting a crew, Wayne for parking and all those Knights and their families who showed up to work. It went great and we were sold out in about 1 1/2 hours.

Thanks to Deputy Grand Knight, Rich Mills, he was at the hall Saturday and Sunday helping with the dinner and Ida Hurricane Relief with Creekside.

Thanks to Chad Nesvabda for heading up traffic control for the City Wide Garage Sale and for all those that worked. That 6 hours gets our Council a \$1,000.00 donation. The 4th Degree will be in South Houston on Sunday, October 17th. The deadline for applications is October 13th. Please contact Tommy Stavinoha if you are interested in becoming a 4th Degree Knight.

We will have our Fish Fry again starting in October, I will keep everyone updated as it is getting tough getting the supplies we need. We may have to go to different vendors but will do our best to make it happen.

We have tentatively set the Knights Christmas Party for Sunday, December 5th.

Our Noodle Soup dates will be:

November 21 Memorial Mass

December 12

January 2

February 20

May God Bless and keep you all safe, Tooty Kramer, Grand Knight

UPCOMING EVENTS

Thursday, September 2 Officer's Meeting September NO Fish Fry Tuesday, September 21 Regular Meeting

KNIGHT OF THE MONTH

Jason Novak

FAMILY OF THE QUARTER

HALL RENTALS

Pavilion

Saturday, September 4 Private Event **Hall**

Friday, September 17 Private Event Birthday Party Saturday, September 18 Private Event Wedding Saturday, September 25 Private Event Wedding (Bar Crew & Security needed for all the above Hall Events)

PRE-MEETING MEAL

We are planning one for our next meeting. We will keep everyone updated.

COLUMBUS CLUB NEWS

No current news at this time.

SPECIAL THANKS

To all those that made our events this past month go so smoothly.

I WANT YOUR FEEDBACK!

Your thoughts matter to me. Feel free to contact me with any ideas, opinions, or thoughts you may have or want heard. Any candor is greatly appreciated.

My contact information is: kramerw81@gmail.com

(713) 870-3175

INSURANCE AGENT

If you're looking for Life Insurance, want your KC Insurance Policy reviewed or need information on investment opportunities, call our K of C Agent, Rich Lesak at 979-282-2706 or rich.lesak@kofc.org

GOOD OF THE ORDER

Melody Krejci, George and the whole family, The Dan Natho Family, SPJST Nursing Home Residents



2019-2021 OFFICERS & COMMITTEES:

Grand Knight: Tooty Kramer	713-870-3175	3rd Year Trustee: Larry Besong	281-639-5860
Deputy Grand Knight: Rich Mills	337-249-9692	Inside Guard: Glynn Sweeny	979-533-0970
Chaplain: Father Marty Pham	979-793-4477	Outside Guard: Alex O'Cañas	979-481-1705
Chancellor: Conroy Bezecny	281-630-5825	Lector	
Recorder & Pro-Life Director:		Church & Vocations	
Gene Willaims	832-595-4898	Council Activities & Family	
Warden: Richie Vacek	281-642-2780	Hall Rental: Ruben O'Cañas	832-272-2818
Financial Secretary: Chad Nesvadba	281-543-4660	Membership Director: Dustin Vacek	281-610-8653
Treasurer: Ruben O'Cañas	832-272-2818	Public Relations: Mason Nesvadba	979-285-4077
Advocate: Mark Kovar	979-429-0955	Pro Life Couple: John & Jacqui Pavlicek	979-793-7344
1st Year Trustee: R.J. Reiser	713-907-0097	Knights of Columbus Insurance Agent: Rich Lesak	979-282-2706
2nd Year Trustee: Darryl Mueck	832-526-6347	9	

September 2021

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
			1	2 Hall Work Day Officers Meeting	3	4 PAV: Private Event
5	6 Labor Day	7	8	9	10	11
12 HALL: Turkey Dinner TO/GO Only	13	14	15	16	17 HALL: Private Event B-Day Party (Bar Crew) Security Needed	18 HALL: Private Event Wedding (BAR CREW) Security Needed
19	20	21 KC Meeting	22	23	24	25 HALL: Private Event Wedding (BAR CREW) Security Needed
26 27	28	29	30			
		Notes				

Our mailing address is: kramerw81@gmail.com